	FMVBC 18 ELITE Erin
Erin Gonzalez: ftmorganvbc@gmail.com          970-768-7550

	Elyse Barrera

	Elaine Barrera
ebarrera516@gmail.com 

	
	
	

	Ali Beauprez

	Shannon Beauprez
beauprezs@wiggins50.k12.co.us 
	
	
	

	Kallie Green

	Kindra Green
crookkjc10@hotmail.com 
	
	
	

	JC Sailsbery

	KC Sailsbery
kcsailsbery@gmail.com 
	Wes Sailsbery
Wesleys@fsbbrushakron.com 
	
	

	Ava Taylor

	Chantil Taylor
channer127@yahoo.com 
	
	
	

	Brynlee Ledford

	Roni Osborn
roniofoz.22@gmail.com 
	
	
	

	Charlie Anne Barrett

	Jennifer Barrett
jj0808b@yahoo.com 
	Jeremy Barrett
jeremy.r.barrett@gmail.com 
	
	

	Riley Barrett

	Jennifer Barrett
jj0808b@yahoo.com
	Jeremy Barrett
jeremy.r.barrett@gmail.com
	
	

	Nadalie Ramos

	Gabe Ramos
gr.mendoza17@gmail.com 
	Ana Rojo
aarojo18.AR@gmail.com 
	
	

	Kaia Stephens

	Stephanie Munoz- Fox
stephmunozfox@gmail.com  
	Leif Stephens
proactivedc@gmail.com  
	Alejandra Stephens
ali.caraveo@gmail.com 
	




	FMVBC 15 ELITE
Malori Burdette- malorirudnik2@gmail.com        970-441-0788

	Reagan Lynch

	Scooter Lynch
scooterlynch@hotmail.com 
	Jay Lynch
revivaldoor@gmail.com 
	
	

	Brynn Neal

	Jennifer Neal
jenn.neal@hotmail.com 
	Dan Neal
dneal@kahunausa.com 	
	
	

	Brailey Rudnik

	Malori Burdette
malorirudnik2@gmail.com 
	Kyle Burdette
	Gaire Rudnik
	

	Lexxi Meyer

	Vanessa Meyer
meyer3932@gmail.com 
	Beau Meyer
	
	

	Kara Blachly

	Scott Blachly
scottblachly@yahoo.com 
	Lynn Blachly
lynnieblachly@yahoo.com 
	
	

	Danella Kammerer

	Nicole Kammerer
nkammerer@jupiterconsolidated.com 
	
 
	
	

	Elyse Anderson

	Hannah Anderson
handerson058@gmail.com 
	Derik Anderson
derik.anderson@yahoo.com 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	FMVBC 15 ELITE
Jennifer Cuckow- jenniferkgilliland@hotmail.com       970-768-6260

	Aubrey Geist

	Mike Geist
michael.geist@morgan.k12.co.us 
	
	
	

	Brooklyn Jess

	Kati Jess
jeramy-kati@hotmail.com 
	Jeramy Jess
	
	

	Shelby Neal

	Peggie Neal
peggieneal@outlook.com 
	Keith Neal

	
	

	Dawsyn Greene

	Cassie Greene
cassiemgreene@gmail.com 
	Tyler Greene
	
	

	Madison Cuckow

	Jennifer Cuckow
jenniferkgilliland@hotmail.com 
	
	
	

	Jordan Rivera
	Jaime Rivera
Jaimerivera228@gmail.com

	Sergio Rivera
	
	

	Ryli Kirchmar

	Michelle Soriano
msoriano@comcast.net  
	Kevin Kirchmar
kkirchmar@comcast.net 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	



	
	
	
	


	FMVBC 15 Regional 
Nick Mosqueda- mosqueni@gmail.com          970-380-8076

	Ruby Deganhart
	Brittany Soto
soto.brittany@gmail.com 
	Virginia Soto
	
	

	Brielle Ramirez
	Naomi Ramirez Holbert
nramirez89@icloud.com 
	Casey Holbert
	
	

	Ebony Sanchez
	Heather Cardona
heatheraries84@gmail.com 
	Sergio Sanchez
	
	

	Aaliyah Mosqueda
	Nick Mosqueda 
mosqueni@gmail.com 
	Gloria Penuelas
gloriapenuelas@gmail.com 
	
	

	Heavenly Mosqueda
	Tammy Mosqueda
tammymosqueda84@live.com 
	
	
	

	Emeli Munoz
	Clariza Munoz
clariza.munoz@yahoo.com 
	
	
	

	Aniyah Salinas

	Daisy Salinas
MaRiPoSa07.ds@gmail.com 
	Israel Salinas
	
	

	Shylynn Larrick
	Ronda Schreiner-Larrick
rondaschreinerlarrick@gmail.com 
	
	
	






	FMVBC 13 REGIONAL
Avery Burdette- avery.burdette11@gmail.com        970-467-2020

	Ryanne Harding
	Kelly Harding
kelly.harding11@gmail.com 
	Jason Harding
	
	

	Aubry Rodriguez
	Brandi Rodriguez
pinkladybk@aol.com 
	Manual Rodriguez 
	
	

	Solarah Gomez
	Sarah Gomez
sjgomez09@hotmail.com 
	Juan Gomez
sjgomez007@icloud.com 
	
	

	Rylee Green
	Kindra Green
crookkjc10@hotmail.com
	
	
	

	Hattie Hannan
	Heidi Hannan
lhjlhannan@live.com 
	Luke Hannan
	
	

	Zoey Kembel 
	Tyanne Kembel
Tyanne.kembel@njc.edu 
	Karl Kembel

	
	

	Brianna Ramirez Holbert
	Naomi Ramirez
Nramirez89@icloud.com 
	
	
	

	Demi Anderson
	Hannah Anderson
handerson058@gmail.com
	Derik Anderson
derik.anderson@yahoo.com
	
	

	Kinley Kembel
	Kyleigh Schiel
Kyleigh_olsen22@hotmail.com 
	Karl Kembel
	Tyanne Kembel
Tyanne.kembel@njc.edu 
	



